Energytek Microprocessor PID controller
T E C H T E CH
T ECH
T E C H
T E C H D i s p l ay unit & Indication la m p s
=Measured value display
=Set value dispaly
A l a r m 1 o u t p u t l a m p

-10    ~ 55
0~80% RH
ORDERING INFORMATION
A B C D E F G H
EKDC48  - 1 0 1 - 0 0 0
A:Type (Dimension)
DC48 = 48x48mm ( DIN1/16 ), DC96 = 96x96mm ( DIN 1/4),
DC72 = 72x72mm, DC96V=48x96mm
B:INput C:Output 1 D:Output 2 E:Alarm
1=K
2=J
3=T
4=R
5=E
6=S
7=B
8=N
9=DIN/PT
A=J IN/ PT
B=LINEAR
0=NONE
1=RELAY
2=PULSED
3=4-20M
4=1-5V
5 =open  loop
motor valve
0=NONE
1=RELAY
2=PULSED
3=4-20MA
4=1-5V
5 =Transmission
0 =NONE
1 =ALARM*1
2 =ALARM*2
3 =ALARM*3
F:Addition
0=NONE
1=DC-24V
2=REMOTE-SP
3=CT
G:Communication
0=NONE
1=RS-485
2=RS-232
H:Program
0=NONE
1=PROGRAM
P.23